

ST 75 / 2019

order no. 34 Date -13.12.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence . Both accused are present by  
hazira.Ld P.O is on leave .No witness is present today. For ends of justice.

Fix .19.02.2024 for evidence & appearance.

Additional District and sessions judge  
4<sup>th</sup> Court,Howrah